FORM PTO-1584	RECORDATION F	ORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1-31-1/2	09-28-	1999 <b>LY</b>	Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇒ ⇔ ▼			▼ ▼
Tab settings ⇒ ⇔ ▼  To the Honorable Commissions	er of Pal		d original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1999 SE. 101156	6896 .dress	of receiving party(ies):
Jonas G. Bevacqua		1	Research Group, Inc.
	mRP	Internal Address:_	P.O. Box 4743
	MRP 9-24-9		
☑ Individual(s)	Association	0000170000	aguna Beach  CA 92652  State: ZIP:
☐ General Partnership	☐ Limited Partnershi	p City:	State:ZIP:
Corporation-State Other			itizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(i	ies) attached?	Association	ership
O. Motors of convergence:			rship tate California
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Merger	Corporation-S	iate Callionnia
<ul><li>Assignment</li><li>Security Agreement</li></ul>	Change of Name	It assignes is not domicile	d in the United States, a domestic representative
Other		designation is attached:	☐ Yes ☐ No separate document from Assignment)
Execution Date: 14 Septemb	oer 1999	Additional name(s) & add	irees(es) attached?
5. Name and address of party to		attached?  Yes  No  No	plications and 03
concerning document should	) De Menec:	registrations involve	ed:
Name: Harry G. Weisse		-	. 120.00
Internal Address: 4 Ventu	ure, Suite 300	7. Total fee (37 CFI	R 3.41):\$ 120.00
Irvine, CA 92618-7384	4		•
<u>-</u>	,		be charged to deposit account
0	ac above		
Street Address: Same	as above.	8. Deposit account	number:
		AAN A A Mark	S to demosit second
City:	State: ZIP:	—— <u>]                                   </u>	copy of this page if paging by deposit account)
27/1999 DNGUYEN 00000302 75523751	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	00000849
FC:481 40. FC:482 50.	.00 OP		000 0tal:
			J. LEN
To the best of my knowledg	e and belief, the foregoing in	nformation is true and con	rect and any anather copy is a true copy
of the original document.		- 1	
Harry G. Weissenberger,	. *1	$/ \cdot \bigcirc \setminus \Lambda$	ptember 1999
marry of the same	Reg. No. 18,784	la Cult	September 1999
Name of Person Sign	Reg. No. 18,784	Signature Total number	2/1

REEL: 001965 FRAME: 0912

## **ASSIGNMENT**

For value received, the undersigned JONAS G. BEVACQUA, an individual residing at 8811 Coast Highway #218, Laguna Beach, CA 92651, being the applicant of record in the below-identified applications for trademark registration, hereby assigns to LIFTED RESEARCH GROUP, INC., a California corporation whose address is P.O.Box 4743, Laguna Beach, CA 92652, all of the said applications and all his right, title and interest in any registrations issuing therefrom, together with the goodwill of the business associated therewith.

Application Serial No. 75-523,751 for Design Only;

Application Serial No. 75-581,197 for "Underground Inventive, Overground Effective"; and

Application Serial No. 75-523,763 for "LRG No. 47 Surplus" and design.

Dated: 14 September 1999

RECORDED: 09/24/1999

Jonas G. Bevacqua

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001965 FRAME: 0913